
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 06625776 | 

Pattison Contract Services Limited 

We, 

J Harvey Madden Peter W Gray 
8 High Street 8 High Street 
Yarm Yarm 

Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE Stockton on Tees TS15 9AE 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
23 April 2012 

1G Lae 
Signed “7 
J Harvey Madden 

Dated 23 April 2012 

Taylor Rowlands 

8 High Street Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 

Ref JHM\PWG\PWGVJD 

TT 
26/04/2012 #2 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of Affairs 

Name of Company: 

PATTISON CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED 

Company No: 

06625776 

Statement as to the affairs of Pattison Contract Services Limited 

of 8 High Street, Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE 

on the 23 April 2012, a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 

winding up. 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 

statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 23 April 2012 (being a date 

not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said 

company carried on business as Joinery Installation 

Full name: WALTER IVOR PATTISON 

Signed. } Wallan 23 ‘4 ° la— 

Dated: 23 April 2012 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value__ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 37,154 22,293 
Motor Vehicles 1,081 1,700 
Plant and Machmery 6,833 0 

Available to preferential creditors 45,068 23,993 

o~ 

Signature 





Al—- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

Estumated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Hohday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Directors Loan Account 
Employees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital. 
Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

‘100]-4 3S] 

‘ ‘asnopy paqhpey 
sturey unbaprey 

“osnopyy purjs] 

SULL00] J 3 
jedie} 

000 
bE 

ICL'6 
YNE 

PSL 
Ysnosgsalppy 

opisiaiseg 
Peoy 

[fempeorg 
1Z 

GA) 
a 
Seed 

000 
oro 

dé 
ZEAN 

MOLES 
JoaNS 

PpuoulO 
¢¢-Ly 

SrOLAM] 
FRIOWTEY 

X
9
 

9S.L YBnosgse|PpIW 
Wnorgse[pprI_peoy 
red 

apisioary 
JreqA\ 

Bosmeq 
qpitun 

| 
—_uodsuely, uospseyory 

gq V 
$F Auinses 

¢¢6 ‘drgsouEY 
$901 UO UORYIOS 

sdETd 
AQEUIOYL 

“NOS 
aTepsee], 

‘esnoy] 
Pooms}oog 

SUOTNIOS 
Ysh{ 

oediomo | 

000 
TS 

HBE 
OadS 

PHA 
COISsOIATT 

s1eISy 
“PUL MHoysnoy] 

m
o
p
 
wAusen 

“V9 
HU) 

wose]9 1, AS0jouqIe,L 

YsnoIgse[ppyA|_19ang 

se[snog 
‘asnopy 

uoysMBID 
sady 

Da 

000 
00°000‘00T 

ANS 
6S. 

ureag 
peoy 

uojurers 
“epuesoy 

GAD) 
AM 

‘uosiped 

000 
7169681 

ANS 
6S.L Joureag 

peoy 
uojureis 

“epuesoy 
GA) 

M 
‘uosiped 

00°0 
00°07 

SO9 
ISL 

Yenoigsa|ppyn 
peoy 

oumogised 
C1 

AoueyNsuoD 
jauwogo 

000 
€0 vel 

ZAZ 
SIS 

$92 ]-Uo-ToppoIg 
peoy 

s
u
m
e
]
 

‘asnoH 
Weis 

pawn] 
Udis-N 

YNZ 
9
1
 

Bors] [eION, 
PBROIQSAIPPIN!_Plaupjoog 
“sau 

agusdol 
+ 

GA) 
B 

‘uosew 

00°0 
v9 

6P1 
AGL 

ZSL 
YanoqsaippyW]_19aNns 

f ‘wostaues 
3 

Ayuimaas 
aaAls 

P
y
 

Ajianses 
| 
F3IQap 

yaemieys 

"yo 
o
r
e
 A, 

Ayanses 
9
7
8
 

Aue 
Jo 

siejaq 
| 

Jo 
}
u
n
o
u
r
y
 

(apoa;sod 
quis) 

ssauppy 
40 

10}TPoid 
JO 

aalBy] 


